
Ponte a Egola 15 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 Expert - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 55 BARTOLINI D. 1:53.043
Migliore

1 2:06.238 + 13.195 11:55:52.850  42,776

2 1:58.406 + 05.363 11:57:51.256  45,606

3 2:02.827 + 09.784 11:59:54.083  43,964

4 1:53.043 --------- 12:01:47.126  47,769

5 2:15.834 + 22.791 12:04:02.960  39,754

6 2:07.729 + 14.686 12:06:10.689  42,277

7 2:08.439 + 15.396 12:08:19.128  42,043

 Po. 2 - # 691 ROMANO S. + 00.401
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.665 + 13.221 11:56:11.115  42,632

2 1:56.968 + 03.524 11:58:08.083  46,166

3 2:12.420 + 18.976 12:00:20.503  40,779

4 1:53.444 --------- 12:02:13.947  47,601

5 2:16.000 + 22.556 12:04:29.947  39,706

6 2:27.503 + 34.059 12:06:57.450  36,609

 Po. 3 - # 172 GERLINI L. + 00.797
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.922 + 09.082 11:56:04.847  43,930

2 1:55.477 + 01.637 11:58:00.324  46,763

3 2:21.586 + 27.746 12:00:21.910  38,139

4 1:56.434 + 02.594 12:02:18.344  46,378

5 1:53.840 --------- 12:04:12.184  47,435

6 1:57.453 + 03.613 12:06:09.637  45,976

7 2:08.253 + 14.413 12:08:17.890  42,104

 Po. 4 - # 53 INCERTI DELMONTE L. + 02.316
Diff. Primo

1 3:32.126 + 1:36.767 11:57:55.690  25,457

2 1:59.398 + 04.039 11:59:55.088  45,227

3 1:55.359 --------- 12:01:50.447  46,810

4 2:06.618 + 11.259 12:03:57.065  42,648

5 4:58.321 + 3:02.962 12:08:55.386  18,101

 Po. 5 - # 372 NOZZI E. + 02.472
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.991 + 07.476 11:56:15.800  43,906

2 2:23.004 + 27.489 11:58:38.804  37,761

3 1:55.515 --------- 12:00:34.319  46,747

4 1:55.843 + 00.328 12:02:30.162  46,615

5 2:27.230 + 31.715 12:04:57.392  36,677

6 2:07.970 + 12.455 12:07:05.362  42,197

 Po. 6 - # 193 GONNELLI S. + 03.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.774 + 13.498 11:56:17.665  41,611

2 2:00.731 + 04.455 11:58:18.396  44,728

3 2:19.753 + 23.477 12:00:38.149  38,640

4 1:56.276 --------- 12:02:34.425  46,441

5 2:14.410 + 18.134 12:04:48.835  40,176

6 2:04.813 + 08.537 12:06:53.648  43,265

 Po. 7 - # 131 MENCARONI D. + 03.912
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.395 + 12.440 11:56:25.463  41,733

2 2:00.215 + 03.260 11:58:25.678  44,920

3 2:03.081 + 06.126 12:00:28.759  43,874

4 1:56.955 --------- 12:02:25.714  46,172

5 2:11.642 + 14.687 12:04:37.356  41,020

6 2:17.311 + 20.356 12:06:54.667  39,327

 Po. 8 - # 993 PAGANO D. + 04.987
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.783 + 12.753 11:56:07.178  41,290

2 2:09.498 + 11.468 11:58:16.676  41,699

3 2:00.647 + 02.617 12:00:17.323  44,759

4 2:03.565 + 05.535 12:02:20.888  43,702

5 2:23.058 + 25.028 12:04:43.946  37,747

6 1:58.030 --------- 12:06:41.976  45,751

7 2:37.653 + 39.623 12:09:19.629  34,252

 Po. 9 - # 47 ARICO E. + 05.899
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.436 + 08.494 11:56:13.544  42,374

2 2:05.078 + 06.136 11:58:18.622  43,173

3 2:12.225 + 13.283 12:00:30.847  40,839

4 1:58.942 --------- 12:02:29.789  45,400

5 2:29.661 + 30.719 12:04:59.450  36,082

6 2:07.896 + 08.954 12:07:07.346  42,222

 Po. 10 - # 861 CAMPILII L. + 06.327
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.957 + 27.587 11:57:08.086  36,745

2 2:17.008 + 17.638 11:59:25.094  39,414

3 1:59.370 --------- 12:01:24.464  45,237

4 2:23.272 + 23.902 12:03:47.736  37,691

5 2:10.573 + 11.203 12:05:58.309  41,356

6 2:18.893 + 19.523 12:08:17.202  38,879

 Po. 11 - # 444 ROSIN F. + 06.522
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.783 + 16.218 11:56:41.474  39,769

2 2:03.069 + 03.504 11:58:44.543  43,878

3 2:41.566 + 42.001 12:01:26.109  33,423

4 2:34.103 + 34.538 12:04:00.212  35,041

5 1:59.565 --------- 12:05:59.777  45,164

6 2:43.256 + 43.691 12:08:43.033  33,077

 Po. 12 - # 74 AGOSTI A. + 06.543
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.717 + 06.131 11:57:20.807  42,954

2 2:07.777 + 08.191 11:59:28.584  42,261

3 2:13.247 + 13.661 12:01:41.831  40,526

4 2:12.379 + 12.793 12:03:54.210  40,792

5 1:59.586 --------- 12:05:53.796  45,156

6 2:10.200 + 10.614 12:08:03.996  41,475

 Po. 13 - # 785 BONATO G. + 07.155
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.613 + 27.415 11:57:16.266  36,582

2 2:03.840 + 03.642 11:59:20.106  43,605

3 2:15.572 + 15.374 12:01:35.678  39,831

4 2:19.801 + 19.603 12:03:55.479  38,626

5 2:00.198 --------- 12:05:55.677  44,926

6 2:19.034 + 18.836 12:08:14.711  38,839

 Po. 14 - # 156 TANGANELLI L. + 07.185
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.596 + 20.368 11:56:53.531  38,408

2 2:20.975 + 20.747 11:59:14.506  38,305

3 2:08.537 + 08.309 12:01:23.043  42,011

4 2:22.022 + 21.794 12:03:45.065  38,022

5 2:00.228 --------- 12:05:45.293  44,915

6 2:03.814 + 03.586 12:07:49.107  43,614

 Po. 15 - # 320 FRUGANTI F. + 08.064
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.303 + 12.196 11:56:48.898  40,509

2 2:29.403 + 28.296 11:59:18.301  36,144

3 2:01.242 + 00.135 12:01:19.543  44,539

4 2:18.508 + 17.401 12:03:38.051  38,987

5 2:01.107 --------- 12:05:39.158  44,589

6 2:29.693 + 28.586 12:08:08.851  36,074

Fastest lap: 1:53.043
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 Po. 16 - # 58 SIRENO F. + 08.307
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.811 + 05.461 11:56:28.357  42,583

2 2:01.350 --------- 11:58:29.707  44,499

3 2:31.862 + 30.512 12:01:01.569  35,559

4 2:39.345 + 38.995 12:03:40.914  33,889

5 2:08.596 + 07.246 12:05:49.510  41,992

6 2:04.545 + 03.195 12:07:54.055  43,358

 Po. 17 - # 265 VILLANI V. + 08.379
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.378 + 21.956 11:56:23.185  37,663

2 3:06.774 + 1:05.352 11:59:29.959  28,912

3 2:01.422 --------- 12:01:31.381  44,473

4 2:04.630 + 03.208 12:03:36.011  43,328

5 2:20.913 + 19.491 12:05:56.924  38,322

6 2:39.071 + 37.649 12:08:35.995  33,947

 Po. 18 - # 523 D ETTORRE M. + 08.689
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.915 + 11.183 11:56:37.149  40,627

2 2:15.870 + 14.138 11:58:53.019  39,744

3 2:01.732 --------- 12:00:54.751  44,360

4 2:56.131 + 54.399 12:03:50.882  30,659

5 3:38.577 + 1:36.845 12:07:29.459  24,705

 Po. 19 - # 23 LEOGRANDE D. + 09.875
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.397 + 18.479 11:56:58.760  38,190

2 2:13.420 + 10.502 11:59:12.180  40,474

3 2:04.054 + 01.136 12:01:16.234  43,529

4 2:04.171 + 01.253 12:03:20.405  43,488

5 2:02.918 --------- 12:05:23.323  43,932

6 2:42.890 + 39.972 12:08:06.213  33,151

 Po. 20 - # 112 GIAMPIERI M. + 10.283
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.053 + 49.727 11:57:33.901  31,204

2 2:06.349 + 03.023 11:59:40.250  42,739

3 2:03.326 --------- 12:01:43.576  43,786

4 2:21.334 + 18.008 12:04:04.910  38,207

 Po. 21 - # 355 FONDELLI G. + 10.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.608 + 20.845 11:56:55.782  37,342

2 2:10.670 + 06.907 11:59:06.452  41,325

3 2:14.902 + 11.139 12:01:21.354  40,029

4 2:04.284 + 00.521 12:03:25.638  43,449

5 2:03.763 --------- 12:05:29.401  43,632

6 2:05.014 + 01.251 12:07:34.415  43,195

 Po. 22 - # 384 MANNAIOLI V. + 10.799
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.123 + 11.281 11:56:44.029  39,964

2 2:06.127 + 02.285 11:58:50.156  42,814

3 3:15.958 + 1:12.116 12:02:06.114  27,557

4 2:03.842 --------- 12:04:09.956  43,604

5 2:30.899 + 27.057 12:06:40.855  35,786

6 2:26.783 + 22.941 12:09:07.638  36,789

 Po. 23 - # 161 CIAMPI G. + 11.423
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.749 + 09.283 11:56:57.385  40,374

2 2:12.125 + 07.659 11:59:09.510  40,870

3 2:04.473 + 00.007 12:01:13.983  43,383

4 2:04.466 --------- 12:03:18.449  43,385

5 3:53.397 + 1:48.931 12:07:11.846  23,137

 Po. 24 - # 612 FRELLI G. + 11.998
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.130 + 10.089 11:56:54.925  39,962

2 2:15.157 + 10.116 11:59:10.082  39,954

3 2:05.041 --------- 12:01:15.123  43,186

4 2:06.110 + 01.069 12:03:21.233  42,820

5 2:09.138 + 04.097 12:05:30.371  41,816

6 2:09.071 + 04.030 12:07:39.442  41,837

 Po. 25 - # 180 IEZZI D. + 12.631
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.427 + 12.753 11:56:45.512  39,010

2 2:12.788 + 07.114 11:58:58.300  40,666

3 2:06.347 + 00.673 12:01:04.647  42,739

4 2:05.792 + 00.118 12:03:10.439  42,928

5 2:05.674 --------- 12:05:16.113  42,968

6 2:09.755 + 04.081 12:07:25.868  41,617

 Po. 26 - # 115 ZERBO T. + 13.250
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.844 + 06.551 11:56:47.103  40,649

2 2:09.205 + 02.912 11:58:56.308  41,794

3 2:06.293 --------- 12:01:02.601  42,758

4 6:31.400 + 4:25.107 12:07:34.001  13,797

 Po. 27 - # 38 PAIS G. + 15.443
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.596 + 11.110 11:56:49.596  38,683

2 2:12.085 + 03.599 11:59:01.681  40,883

3 2:08.486 --------- 12:01:10.167  42,028

4 2:09.236 + 00.750 12:03:19.403  41,784

5 2:43.343 + 34.857 12:06:02.746  33,059

6 2:21.122 + 12.636 12:08:23.868  38,265

 Po. 28 - # 245 LADINETTI D. + 15.841
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.352 + 28.468 11:56:50.944  34,318

2 2:12.345 + 03.461 11:59:03.289  40,802

3 2:08.884 --------- 12:01:12.173  41,898

4 3:49.998 + 1:41.114 12:05:02.171  23,478

5 2:13.228 + 04.344 12:07:15.399  40,532

 Po. 29 - # 99 ANASTASIA F. + 19.173
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.669 + 05.453 11:57:03.536  39,225

2 2:12.216 --------- 11:59:15.752  40,842

3 2:13.767 + 01.551 12:01:29.519  40,369

4 2:37.652 + 25.436 12:04:07.171  34,253

5 2:21.083 + 08.867 12:06:28.254  38,275

6 2:21.022 + 08.806 12:08:49.276  38,292

 Po. 30 - # 331 ATZENI E. + 23.777
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.820 --------- 11:57:19.356  39,468

2 2:24.502 + 07.682 11:59:43.858  37,370

3 2:27.684 + 10.864 12:02:11.542  36,565

4 4:35.534 + 2:18.714 12:06:47.076  19,598

5 2:23.689 + 06.869 12:09:10.765  37,581

Fastest lap: 1:53.043
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